IDU3A-XXXGX
MicroSD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
ADATA Technology Corp.
Micro SD Memory Card
Datasheet
IDU3A-XXXGX
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB

SD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
6.0 Ordering Information
6.1 Model Name
I D U 3 A – XXXX X
OP. Temperature:
 M : MLC, Normal, -25~85℃
 T : MLC, Wide, -40~+85℃
Capacity:
 004G : 4GB
 008G : 8GB
 016G : 16GB
 032G : 32GB
Project Name
Form Factor:
 C : SD Card
 U : Micro SD Card
Interface:
 D : SD card
Application:
 I : Industrial
ICP Deutschland GmbH     |     +49(0)7121-14323-20     |     sales@icp-deutschland.de     |     www.icp-deutschland.de
IDU3A-XXXGX
MicroSD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
IDC15-XXXGT
SD Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
6.2 Packing
1.) Front label
Capacity 4GB 8GB 16GB 32GB